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Apparatus Category Rank Club Name
DMT Level 5 Women 15-16 1 Thunder Country Ella Griffiths

DMT Level 7 Men 17+ 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Joey Couture

DMT Level 7 Women 17+ 1 Altadore Brooklyn Olsen

Trampoline Junior Men 13-16 1 Thunder Country Cody Cyman

Trampoline Level 5 Men 17+ 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Erik Fritz

Trampoline Level 6 Women 15-16 1 Pegasus Sarah-Kim Proulx

Tumbling Level 6 Women 15-16 1 Pegasus Olivia Newman

Tumbling Level 7 Women 17+ 1 Phoenix Sara Moore

Tumbling Senior Women 17+ 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Abby Thompson

Synchro Tramp Level 5 Mixed 1 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Zoe Phaneuf, Tyler Champagne

Synchro Tramp Senior Men 1 Thunder Country Keegan Soehn, Rémi Aubin

DMT Junior Men 13-16 2 Thunder Country Cody Cyman

DMT Level 5 Women 14U 2 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Ella Novotny

DMT Level 5 Women 15-16 2 Airdrie Edge Addison Leary

DMT Level 6 Women 15-16 2 Phoenix Makena Schmidt

DMT Senior Men 17+ 2 Phoenix Nolan Zurek

Trampoline Level 5 Men 14U 2 Pegasus Yannick Lanquetin

Tumbling Junior Men 13-16 2 Phoenix Gavin Gibbs

Tumbling Level 6 Men 15-16 2 Phoenix Tristan Bloom

Tumbling Level 7 Men 17+ 2 Phoenix Riley Moore

DMT Level 5 Men 14U 3 Pegasus Yannick Lanquetin

DMT Level 6 Men 15-16 3 Phoenix Gavin Gibbs

DMT Level 6 Women 14U 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Freya Weatherhead

Trampoline Junior Men 13-16 3 Phoenix Tristan Bloom

Trampoline Level 5 Women 14U 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Neleigha Smith

Tumbling Level 5 Men 14U 3 Pegasus Yannick Lanquetin

Tumbling Level 6 Women 15-16 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Lola-Rose Brassart

Tumbling Senior Men 17+ 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Mitchel Pederson

Tumbling Senior Women 17+ 3 Phoenix Sam Ibach

Synchro Tramp Senior Men 3 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Jeremy Meyer, Brody Collinson

DMT Junior Men 13-16 4 Phoenix Griffyn Robertson

DMT Level 6 Women 15-16 4 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Lola-Rose Brassart

DMT Senior Women 17+ 4 Thunder Country Kalena Soehn

Trampoline Junior Men 13-16 4 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Luke D'Hondt

Trampoline Level 5 Men 15-16 4 Phoenix Griffyn Robertson

Trampoline Level 5 Women 15-16 4 Pegasus Fleur Goodman

Trampoline Level 6 Women 15-16 4 Pegasus Paige Jackson

Trampoline Senior Men 17+ 4 Exelta Artur Troyan

Tumbling Level 7 Women 17+ 4 Altadore Brooklyn Olsen

Synchro Tramp Level 6 Women 4 Thunder Country, Pegasus Ella Griffiths, Claire Jackson

Synchro Tramp Senior Men 4 Phoenix Simon Neufeld, Nolan Zurek

Synchro Tramp Senior Women 4 Thunder Country Kalena Soehn, Sophie Nossack

DMT Level 5 Men 14U 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Cooper Nelson

DMT Level 5 Women 14U 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Neleigha Smith

DMT Level 6 Women 14U 5 Thunder Country Reese Moborg

DMT Level 6 Women 15-16 5 Pegasus Paige Jackson

DMT Senior Men 17+ 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Mark Armstrong

Trampoline Junior Women 13-16 5 Phoenix Makena Schmidt

Trampoline Level 5 Men 17+ 5 Phoenix Kegan Proulx

Trampoline Level 7 Women 17+ 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Celia Probe

Tumbling Level 5 Men 17+ 5 Phoenix Sam Laderoute



Tumbling Senior Men 17+ 5 Phoenix Adam Stannard

Tumbling Senior Women 17+ 5 Pegasus Claire Jackson

Synchro Tramp Level 5 Women 5 Thunder Country Addison Aldous, Reese Moborg

Synchro Tramp Level 6 Men 5 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Rylan Michalski, Luke D'Hondt

Synchro Tramp Senior Men 5 Phoenix, Calgary Gymnastics Centre Craig Theodore, Curtis Gerein

DMT Junior Men 13-16 6 Phoenix Tristan Bloom

DMT Level 5 Men 15-16 6 Phoenix Nathan Stang

DMT Level 5 Women 14U 6 Thunder Country Addison Aldous

DMT Senior Women 17+ 6 Calgary Gymnastics Centre McKayla Dalgetty

Trampoline Level 5 Women 14U 6 Thunder Country Addison Aldous

Trampoline Level 6 Men 15-16 6 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Rylan Michalski

Trampoline Senior Women 17+ 6 Thunder Country Sophie Nossack

Tumbling Level 5 Men 15-16 6 Phoenix Griffyn Robertson

Tumbling Level 5 Women 14U 6 Calgary Gymnastics Centre Freya Weatherhead

Tumbling Level 5 Women 15-16 6 Altadore Vivian Kaufmann

Tumbling Level 7 Men 17+ 6 Phoenix Nolan Zurek

Tumbling Senior Men 17+ 6 Phoenix Simon Neufeld

Tumbling Senior Women 17+ 6 Calgary Gymnastics Centre McKayla Dalgetty

Synchro Tramp Level 6 Women 6 Pegasus Fleur Goodman, Ava Newman


